
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

14-0092 Light Duty Trucks 

Wednesday, December 16, 2015 Time: 10:30 a.m. Room: 850 

Vendor Name: Morrow Brothers Ford, Inc. 

Line # Description Total 

1 
Half-Ton 4 x 4 Pick-Up, Crew Cab, 6 ½’ Bed, with Mounted LED  
Message Sign $584,820.00 

2 
Crew Cab and Chassis, 4 x 2, 13,000 LB GVWR, Flatbed Stake Body 
with Lift Gate and LED Message Sign $1,997,000.00 

3 
Crew Cab and Chassis, 4 x 2, 16,000 LB GVWR with Service Body and 
Wheel Lift $1,438,920.00 

4 Cab and Chassis, Dual Rear Wheel, 11,000 LB GVWR with Service Body $147,420.00 

5 
Conventional Cab and Chassis, 13,000 LB GVWR with Van Body and 
Hydraulic Rail Gate $339,375.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

15-0153 Random Access Memory RAM for Cisco Servers 

Wednesday, December 23, 2015, 10:30 A.M. 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

1. OM Office Supply, Inc. $193,536.00 

2. Tallgrass Systems, Ltd. $194,867.20 

3. En Pointe Technologies $191,078.40 

4. Biometrics Technologies Solutions $216,371.65 
 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/

